
Coimbatore Jn – Chennai Egmore special/06168x - Exp - SR 
MLMR/Melmaruvathur to MS/Chennai Egmore 

2h 0m - 91 km - 3 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CBE Coimbatore Junction 05:30 0 1 0 23 412 SR
2 CBF Coimbatore North 05:38 05:40 2m 0 1 3 75 433 SR
3 TUP Tiruppur 06:18 06:20 2m 0 1 51 64 306 SR
4 UKL Uttukuli 06:33 06:35 2m 0 1 64 55 300 SR
5 ED Erode Junction 07:15 07:20 5m 0 1 101 55 171 SR
6 SGE Sankaridurg 07:43 07:45 2m 0 1 122 77 269 SR
7 SA Salem Junction 08:15 08:40 25m 0 1 160 21 280 SR
8 SXT Salem Town 08:58 09:00 2m 0 1 167 51 284 SR
9 ATU Attur 09:58 10:00 2m 0 1 216 83 227 SR
10 CHSM Chinna Salem 10:23 10:25 2m 0 1 248 38 140 SR
11 VRI Vriddhachalam Junction 11:45 12:10 25m 0 1 299 73 43 SR
12 VM Villupuram Junction 12:55 13:10 15m 0 1 354 68 43 SR
13 TMV Tindivanam 13:43 13:45 2m 0 1 391 65 44 SR
14 MLMR Melmaruvathur 14:13 14:15 2m 0 1 421 56 48 SR
15 CGL Chengalpattu Junction 14:53 14:55 2m 0 1 457 66 40 SR
16 TBM Tambaram 15:23 15:25 2m 0 1 488 59 33 SR
17 MBM Mambalam 15:43 15:45 2m 0 1 506 14 8 SR
18 MS Chennai Egmore 16:15 0 1 513 - 10 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 28 2024 (00:09)

Apr 28 2024 (00:09)

1

1


